Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Wells - (971313) - Louth Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:07.82
5:09.53
5:10.44
5:11.57
5:15.70
5:23.00
5:23.31
5:28.83
5:33.18

5:50.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:23.31
5:10.44
5:11.57
5:09.53
5:07.82
5:15.70
5:23.00
5:28.83
5:33.18

5:50.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
417
413
409
393
367
366
348
334

287

WA Pts
366
413
409
417
424
393
367
348
334

287

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

31/03/17
26/11/17
07/10/18
10/12/17
03/04/16
10/01/16
05/01/20
20/11/15
01/11/15
20/07/14

Date

05/01/20
07/10/18
10112117
26/11/17
31/03/17
03/04/16
10/01/16
20/11/15
01/11/15
20/07/14

Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Harrogate Janus Meet

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT

Meet

Harrogate Janus Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet

Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT

Venue

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby

Ennerdale LC

The Neptune Centre
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate Hydro
Grimsby

Hull

Grimsby

Venue

Harrogate Hydro
Ennerdale LC

The Neptune Centre
Grimsby

Kingston Upon Hull
Harrogate
Harrogate

Grimsby

Hull

Grimsby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4

Club Swam Under Level
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



