## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elizabeth Wells - (971313) - Louth Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:07.82	424	Н	31/03/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	Cleethorpes	3
5:09.53	417	Н	26/11/17	Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:10.44	413	Н	07/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes	3
5:11.57	409	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Cleethorpes	3
5:15.70	393	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
5:23.00	367	Н	10/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
5:23.31	366	Н	05/01/20	Harrogate Janus Meet	Harrogate Hydro	Cleethorpes	3
5:28.83	348	Н	20/11/15	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:33.18	334	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
5:50.47	287	Н	20/07/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:23.31	366	Н	05/01/20	Harrogate Janus Meet	Harrogate Hydro	Cleethorpes	3
5:10.44	413	Н	07/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes	3
5:11.57	409	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Cleethorpes	3
5:09.53	417	Н	26/11/17	Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:07.82	424	Н	31/03/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	Cleethorpes	3
5:15.70	393	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
5:23.00	367	Н	10/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
5:28.83	348	Н	20/11/15	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:33.18	334	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
5:50.47	287	Н	20/07/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS